



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 896/2020

Kanhiya Lal S/o Ram Prasad Dhakad B/c Dhakad

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mayank Kumar Choudhary,
Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Riyasat Ali, P.P.
Mr. Amit Dadhich, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

14/08/2023

प्रकरण दिनांक 29.08.2023 को न्यायालय के समक्ष
सूचीबद्ध हो, तब तक पूर्व में पारित अन्तरिम आदेश प्रभावी रहेगा।

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

Murari Lal Sharma//538